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- HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAMD CLASSES - HIGHLY ERODIBLE AND
1 = HIGHLY ERDDIBLE LAKD POTERTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE
2 = POTENTIALLY HIGHLY ERODIBLE LAND CACULATOR VER 1.1
3 = KOT HIGHLY ERODIBLE | MIND ERCSIION HATER EROSION ‘
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bagnd A ADRIAN 1100 0,05 134 3 lsd 0.0l 4 0 2 ] 56 0.000 0.16320.000 3
049aH  AH ALGANSEE 1100 0.05 134 3 led 0.17 5 b 1 0 50 0.000 0.1051.471 3
G498 BB BARRY 11606 0.95 1 3 lel 0.28 5 0 2 6 120 0.060 0.2120.893 3
04%BLa BLA  BLOUNT 1160 .05 48 3 led 0.43 3 0 Y 0 400 0.000 0.3040.349 3
0498k BR BRADY 1160 0.08 86 3 lob  0.20 5 0 2 ] 50 0.000 0.1631.250 3
049B5A  BSA  BRANCH 1160 005 134 3 lab 0.7 5 g 2 0 150 0.000 0.227 1.471 3
0498T6  BTA  BREWS 1 WE 605 134 3 10 0.17 5 6 3 0 200 0.000 0.3531.471 3
049CHB CHB  CHELSEA 1130 0.05 310 3 led 0.15 5 2 6 50 250 0.163 1.063 1.667 3
0490 CO COHOCTAH 1160 8.05 g6 3 10 0.24 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 6.304 1.042 3
043CRA  CRA  CROSIER 1100 0.05 1 3 led 0.32 5 g 2 0 400 0.000 0.2040.781 3
47" B EDUARDS 11 005 134 3 el 0.01 4 0 2 0 50 0.000 0.16320.000 3
6 6F GILFORD 1100 .05 86 3 lel 0.20 4 0 2 g 50 0.000 0.15631.000 3
H O GILFORD 1 100 §.08 86 3 &0 0.20 5 ] 2 0 50 0.000 0.1631.250 3
A HH HISTOSOLS 170 6,05 134 3 1&b 0.0l 4 0 2 ] 50 0.000 0.16320.000 3
049HH  HH AQUOLLS 2 30 0.085 56 3 lel 0.4 5 0 2 0 50 0.606 0.183 1.042 3
D4GHK  HK HOHER 1160 8.05 86 3 le 0.4 ¢ 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3040.833 3
D49HM  HH HOUGHTON L1y 0405 134 3 160 0.0l 5 0 2 0 50 0.000 0.16325.000 3
B49H0  HO HOUGHTON 1o 0.05 134 3 16 0.01 5 0 2 U 50 0.000 0.16325.000 3
b49k0A  KOA  KOSCIUSKD 1 S5 6§48 86 3 0 0. 4 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.2040.833 3
049K0R  KOh  ORMAS 2 30 0.05 134 3 1e0 0.17 5 0 2 0 400 §.000 9.3041.471 3
U49K0E  KOB  KOSCIUSKD 1 55 .05 86 3 leb 0.24 4 2 6 50 300 0.163 1.1640.833 2
U49K0B  KOB  ORMaS 2 30 005 134 3 leb 0.17 5 2 b 500 300 0.163 1.1s4 1.471 3
U49K0C  ROC  KOSCIUSKD 1 55 6.05 do 3 10 0.24 4 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.5510.833 2
U49K0C KOG ORMAS 230 005 13 3 s 0.17 5 & 12 50 200 0.475 2.5511.471 2
G49HRH  MAA MARKTON 1100 0.05 134 3 led 0.17 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.3041.471 3
049HEA HEA  HETER 1166 0.05 134 3 18 0.17 5 0 2 0 400 G.000 0.304 1.471 3
F4S5HEE MEB  HETEA 1100 0.05 134 3 lel 0.17 5 2 6 50 300 0.163 1.164 1.471 3
{49HEC HEC  HETEA 1160 0.5 134 3 led 0.17 5 & 12 50 200 0.475 2.551 1.471 2
U49NREZ MRB2  MORLEY 1100 .08 48 3 led 0.37 4 2 6 50 400 0.163 1.3440.541 2
049HSC3 WSC3  MORLEY 1100 .05 33 3 led 0.32 3 & 12 50 200 0.475 2.551 0.469
4900 MU HOROCCD 1180 0.05 134 3 leb 0.17 5 ] 2 0 50 0.000 0.1631.471 3
049Hx MR MUSKEGO 1160 6.05 134 3 lel 0.01 4 0 2 0 50 0.000 0.1&320.000 3
J49HE  NE NEWTON 1100 0.45 1 3 led 0.17 5 0 2 L} 100 0.000 0.2011.471 3
U490HR  OHA ORMRS 1166 0.05 134 3 led 0.17 5 0 2 0 460 0.000 0.3041.471 3
G490MB  OHE  ORMAS 1186 0.05 134 3 Wb 0.17 5 2 b 50 300 0.163 1.164 1.471 3
043P PE FENRHD 1160 6.05 48 I led 0.24 5 0 2 0 100 0.000 0.2011.042 3
G498 PK PITS 1160 0.65 0 3 ledb 0.01 2 0 50 25 100 0.053 17.32310.000 2
(5} PLa  PLAIKFIELD 1160 0.05 310 3 le0 0.15 5 0 Vi 0 400 G.000 0.304 1.667 3
.E PLE  PLAINFIELD 110 0.05 310 3 160 0.15 5 2 6 50 300 0.163 1.164 1.667 3
#LC  PLC  PLAINFIELD LIwg 0.05 310 3 lel 0.15 5 N ¥ 50 200 0.47%5  2.5%1 l.e67 2
049RLA  RLA  RIDDLES 1100 6.85 86 3 10 024 5 0 2 0 400 0.000 0.304 1.042 3
049RLBZ RLB2 RIDDLES 1 160 0.05 g6 3 ded 0.2 5 2 6 5 300 9.163  1.1p4 1.042 2
§43RLCZ RLC2  RIDDLES 11 0.05 8 3 160 0.2 5 6 12 50 200 0.475 2.551 1.042 2
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U49SE  SE SEBEKA 1 100 0.05 g6 3 led 0.24 4 g 2 0 50 0.000
U49HA WA WALLKILL 1 100 0.95 Se 3 el 0.37 5 0 2 0 50 9.000
T49KH WA HASHTENAN 1 100 0.05 5o 3 led 0.37 5 0 2 0 56 0.000
049dKB  WKB  WAWASEE 110 0.05 8o 3 le0  0.28 5 2 b 50 300 G.163
049HKC2Z RKE2  WARASEE 1100 0.05 b6 3 led 0.28 5 6 12 50 z00 0.475
U49HKD  WKD  WAWASEE 1100 0.05 g6 3 lel 0.2 5 12 18 50 150 1.275
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